
SECTIO
N

REG. NO 
of 

students

COMP 
(MAJOR)

PHY 
(MAJOR)

ELEX 
(MAJOR)

CHEM 
(MAJOR)

STAT         
(MAJOR)

GEO 
(MAJOR)

CYBR 
(MAJOR)

COMP 
(MINOR)

PHY 
(MINOR)

ELEX 
(MINOR)

CHEM 
(MINOR)

STAT 
(MINOR)

GEO 
(MINOR)

CYBR 
(MINOR)

24210001 24210101 M-1 101 23-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24210102 24210167 M-2 66 23-Jun-25

24210168 24210266 M-3 99 25-Jun-25

24210267 24210367 M-4 101 25-Jun-25

24210368 24210473 M-5 106 24-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24210474 24210566 M-6 93 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24210567 24210649 M-7 83 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24210650 24210747 M-8 98 26-Jun-25

24210748 24210829 M-9 82 25-Jun-25

24210830 24210917 M-10 88 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24210918 24211012 M-11 95 25-Jun-25

24211013 24211103 M-12 91 24-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

1103 514 72 20 44 12 7 41 149 255 38 90 42 30 27

    REVISED PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. II SEM (MAJOR + MINOR)

GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE

                                                           MATHS GROUP JUNE 2025                                                              Date: 19/06/25No./3643/Exam/2025

ROLL NO FROM TO FROM

HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS -->

     NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY

CONTROLLER EXAM COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL

    PRACTICAL EXAM OF OPEN ELECTIVE MAY BE DECIDED BY THE RESPECTIVE HOD ON 28/06/2025 



SECT
ION

Total 
REG. 
NO of 

student

CHEM 
(MAJOR)

ZOO 
(MAJOR)

BIOTECH 
(MAJOR)

BOT 
(MAJOR)

COMP 
(MAJOR)

BIOINFO 
(MAJOR)

MICRO 
(MAJOR)

PHARMA 
(MAJOR)

BIOCHEM 
(MAJOR)

SEED 
(MAJOR)

GEO 
(MAJOR)

FISH 
(MAJOR)

HORTI  
(MAJOR)

FREC 
(MAJOR)

GEGR 
(MAJOR)

AGRC 
(MAJOR)

24220001 24220089 B-1 89 24-Jun-25

24220090 24220178 B-2 89 25-Jun-25

24220179 24220281 B-3 103 24-Jun-25

24220282 24220371 B-4 103 26-Jun-25

24220372 24220458 B-5 87 26-Jun-25 24-Jun-25

24220459 24220557 B-6 99 23-Jun-25 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25

24220558 24220655 B-7 98 24-Jun-25

24220656 24220739 B-8 84 25-Jun-25

24220740 24220840 B-9 101 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25

24220841 24220934 B-10 94 24-Jun-25

24220935 24221035 B-11 101 24-Jun-25

24221036 24221140 B-12 105 25-Jun-25

24221141 24221252 B-13 112 24-Jun-25

24221253 24221355 B-14 103 24-Jun-25 24-Jun-25

24221356 24221453 B-15 98 24-Jun-25

24221454 24221535 B-16 82 24-Jun-25

24221536 24221617 B-17 82 24-Jun-25

24221618 24221695 B-18 78 24-Jun-25

24221696 24221769 B-19 74 24-Jun-25

24221770 24221821 B-20 52 24-Jun-25

1834 98 198 400 182 30 58 82 100 49 74 15 17 160 300 6 52

GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE
    REVISED PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. II SEM (MAJOR)

     Date: 19/06/25                                                           BIO GROUP JUNE 2025                                                         

PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

ROLL NO FROM TO 
FROM

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS
    NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY

COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL
HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

CONTROLLER EXAM
    PRACTICAL EXAM OF OPEN ELECTIVE MAY BE DECIDED BY THE RESPECTIVE HOD ON 28/06/2025 

No./3643/Exam/2025



SECT
ION

Total 
REG. NO 

of 
student

CHEM 
(MINOR)

ZOO 
(MINOR)

BIOTECH 
(MINOR)

BOT 
(MINOR)

COMP 
(MINOR)

BIOINFO 
(MINOR)

MICRO 
(MINOR)

PHARMA 
(MINOR)

BIOCHEM 
(MINOR)

SEED 
(MINOR)

GEO 
(MINOR)

FISH 
(MINOR)

HORTI  
(MINOR)

FREC 
(MINOR)

GEGR 
(MINOR)

AGRC 
(MINOR)

24220001 24220089 B-1 89 25-Jun-25

24220090 24220178 B-2 89 26-Jun-25

24220179 24220281 B-3 103 26-Jun-25

24220282 24220371 B-4 103 25-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24220372 24220458 B-5 87 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24220459 24220557 B-6 99 26-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24220558 24220655 B-7 98 26-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24220656 24220739 B-8 84 26-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24220740 24220840 B-9 101 26-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24220841 24220934 B-10 94 27-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24220935 24221035 B-11 101 27-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24221036 24221140 B-12 105 27-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24221141 24221252 B-13 112 27-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24221253 24221355 B-14 103 27-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24221356 24221453 B-15 98 27-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24221454 24221535 B-16 82 27-Jun-25 27-Jun-25

24221536 24221617 B-17 82 27-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24221618 24221695 B-18 78 27-Jun-25 25-Jun-25

24221696 24221769 B-19 74 27-Jun-25 26-Jun-25

24221770 24221821 B-20 52 25-Jun-25

1834 583 425 49 252 82 12 5 35 10 145 8 13 107 28 15 52

No./3643/Exam/2025                                                            BIO GROUP JUNE 2025                                                              Date: 19/06/25

      REVISED   PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. II SEM (MINOR)
GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE

HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

    NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY
    PRACTICAL EXAM OF OPEN ELECTIVE MAY BE DECIDED BY THE RESPECTIVE HOD ON 28/06/2025 

CONTROLLER EXAM COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL

ROLL NO FROM TO 
FROM

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS


